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Name (Email)

Melbourne Burwood Campus

Phone Designated Work Group

OHS Representative

Yasmin Asif  ( yasmin.asif ) 92468755 Deakin Research

Lewis Breeuwer-Wrennall  ( lewis.breeuwerwrennall ) 924 68599 Health (Burwood)

Martin Ceberek  ( martin.ceberek ) 92446766 Campus Services (Burwood)

Bianca Donchi  ( b.donchi ) 92446917 Deakin eSolutions (Greenwood Park)

Sally Anne Ferris  ( sally.ferris ) 92445583 Campus Services (Burwood)

Warren Fithie  ( warren.fithie ) 925 17279 Arts and Education (Technical, Burwood)

Ritesh Foolchand  ( ritesh.foolchand ) 924 46707 Arts and Education (Burwood)

Sharon Gune  ( s.gune ) 1800 693 888 Marketing Division

Michael Holmes  ( michael.holmes ) 925 17340 Science, Engineering and Built Environment 
(Burwood Technical)

Pam Horlor  ( pam.horlor ) 924 45041 Student Administration (Burwood)

Fiona Lang  ( fiona.lang ) 924 68170 Human Resources Division

Chris Lavelle  ( c.lavelle ) 92468663 Facility Services (Burwood)

Alastair MacLeod  ( macleod ) 92468406 Institute of Frontier Materials (Burwood)

Sue Mc Lean  ( susan.mclean ) 924 46582 Business and Law (Building LB, Burwood)

Darren Morton  ( darren.morton ) 924 68048 Facility Services (Burwood)

Tim Murphy  ( 	tim.murphy ) 0407 831 019 DUELI

Linda Perna  ( linda.perna ) 924 68178 Finance

Stanley Quay  ( stanley.quay ) 924 45352 Deakin College

Caitlin Ramsay  ( caitlin.ramsay ) 924 45475 Finance

Stewart Rosario  ( stewart.rosario ) 522 78104 Deakin eSolutions (Burwood)

Lyndon Rowlands  ( lyndon.rowlands ) Campus Services (Burwood)

Ben Skerry  ( bskerry ) 924468091 Facility Services (Burwood)

Belinda Timms  ( belinda.timms ) 924 68390 Equity and Diversity Unit

Kim-Jane Turudia  ( kim-jane.turudia ) 924 68027 Student Life (Burwood)

Duncan Wingrave  ( d.wingrave ) 914 46846 Library (Burwood)

OHS Representative (Deputy)

Adam Pietrzak  ( 	adam.pietrzak ) DUELI
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Name (Email)

Geelong Waurn Ponds Campus

Phone Designated Work Group

OHS Representative

Glenn Angus  ( glenn.angus ) 522 71308 Deakin Residential Services

Magnolia Beer  ( magnolia.beer ) 52273075 Institute of Frontier Materials (Geelong)

Rodney Collins  ( rod.collins ) 522 73063 Animal Services (Geelong)

Rodney Deller  ( rodney.deller ) 522 72156 Student Administration (Geelong)

Dave Donaldson  ( dave.donaldson ) 52271377 Life and Environmental Sciences, Geelong

Lorraine Driscoll  ( lorraine.driscoll ) 522 72057 Library (Waurn Ponds))

Mark Hambrook  ( mark.hambrook ) 522 79383 Campus Services  (Geelong)

Chris Lahn  ( chris.lahn ) 522 79237 Facility Services (Geelong)

Scott Laidlaw  ( william.laidlaw ) 522 72344 Health (Waurn Ponds)

Elli Luca  ( e.mahonluca ) 522 73429 Facility Services (Geelong)

Stuart Lucas  ( stuart.lucas@csiro.com.au ) CSIRO

Sarah Miocic  ( sarah.miocic ) 522 78463 Student Life (Geelong)

Matt Noonan  ( matt.noonan ) 924 46067 Campus Services  (Geelong)

Luke Primus  ( luke.primus ) 0447 479 357 Facility Services (Geelong)

Abby Smith  ( abby.smith ) 522 72466 Student Life (Geelong)

Sam Threlfall  ( ssam.threlfall ) 522 79511 Arts and Education (Geelong)

Tony Versace  ( tony.versace ) 522 72741 Campus Services  (Geelong)

Wes Viti  ( wesley.viti ) 522 71161 Facility Services (Geelong)

Andreea Voda  ( a.voda ) 522 71437 Centre for Material & Fibre Innovation

Paula Zovin  ( p.zovin ) 524 79352 Arts and Education (Institute of Koorie Education)

OHS Representative (Deputy)

Kim Quayle  ( kim.quayle ) 52278858 Institute of Frontier Materials (Geelong)

Huaying Yin  ( hyaying.yin ) 522 72592 Centre for Material & Fibre Innovation
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Name (Email)

Warrnambool Campus

Phone Designated Work Group

OHS Representative

Michael Callaghan  ( michael.callaghan ) 556 33522 Business and Law (Warrnambool)

Janet Campbell  ( janet.campbell ) 556 33368 Nursing and Midwifery (Warrnambool)

Mahala Ebery  ( mahala.ebery ) 556 33471 Life and Environmental Sciences (Warrnambool)

Debbie Hansen  ( debbie.hansen ) 556 33103 Facility Services (Warrnambool)

Brad Hewett  ( bradley.hewett ) 556 33024 Campus Services (Warrnambool)

Fiona Martin  ( fiona.martin ) 556 33215 Student Life (Warrnambool)

Bec Muir  ( b.muir ) 556 33019 Library (Warrnambool)

Craig Walsh  ( craig.walsh ) 556 33308 Deakin eSolutions(Warrnambool)

Name (Email)

Geelong Waterfront Campus

Phone Designated Work Group

OHS Representative

Wendy Campbell  ( wendy.campbell ) 522 78335 Library (Waterfront)

Deb Finn  ( d.finn ) 522 72735 Business and Law (Waterfront)

Tim Forshaw  ( tim.forshaw ) 52278943 Deakin eSolutions Data Centres (Waterfront & 
Burwood)

Naomi Furlong  ( naomi.furlong ) 522 78998 Equity and Diversity Unit

Joanne Gazenbeek  ( 		jo.gazenbeek ) 522 78351 DVC Education

Kelly George  ( kelly.george ) 522 78903 Strategic Intelligence and Planning Unit

Claire Heazlewood  ( claire.heazlewood ) 522 78121 Advancement Portfolio

Hayden Mc Fadyen  ( hayden.mcfadyen ) 522 78769 Deakin eSolutions(Waterfront ad 1)

David Millman  ( david.millman ) 522 79592 Student Administration (Geelong)

Heather Ring  ( heather.ring ) 522 78643 Health (Waterfront)

Shane Warren  ( shane.warren ) 522 78343 Architecture and the Built Environment (Waterfront)

OHS Representative (Deputy)

Stephen Newnham  ( 	stephen.newnham ) 522 72402 Deakin Learning Futures (Waterfront)

Name (Email)

Melbourne City Campus

Phone Designated Work Group

OHS Representative

Joanna Tai  ( joanna.tai ) 924 43780 DVC Education


